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Ladder not surveyed. Data taken from the ladder assembly operations.
Module 15 shifted by 100 microns in Y
Module 16 shifted by 130 microns in Y
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Rotation in the wafer plane

-0,300

-0,200

-0,100

0,000

0,100

0,200

0,300

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Module 

D
th

et
a 

(d
eg

re
e)

Dpsi Assemblage

Echelle20_lad03 Page 1


	Graphiques

